HKJC-RIS8505

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Race No.:

Card
No.
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

01

02

03

Horse
No.

G312
J182
J541

J508
J331

J524
K306
J371

H293
K110
J326
J269
J392
D241

Horse
No.

K044
J243
H273
J482
J344
Jo37
J102
K052
H178
K028
J187
H385
K099
J152

Horse
No.

K178
H296
H382
H276
G125
H137
J529
H344
J213
K200
J463
K415
J509

Horse Name

KASA PAPA

ON THE LASH
CONSPIRACY WITNESS
HAILTOTHEVICTORS
PERFECT PAIRING

ROSEWOOD FLEETFOOT

SUPER SICARIO
SMILING EMPEROR
ALL ARE MINE
JOLLY JUMPER
PERPETUAL POWER
DRAGON SUNRISE
CARRYON SMILING
SUPER HONG KONG

Horse Name

POWER SUMMIT
CALL TO COMMAND
STERLING WONGCHQOY
THOUSAND CUPS
CONCORDE STAR
ONLY U
RACINGRACE
NOBLE DELUXE
CHEER FOR SOUTH
ORIENTAL SURPRISE
VERBIER

SHINE BRIGHT

KING ALLOY

GALE SAGA

Horse Name

YOUNG BRAVO
SERANGOON
DOUBLE WIN
SHARPEN BRIGHT
SURE JOYFUL
PACKING HURRICANE
YIU CHEUNG VICTORY
PING HAI COMET
SMART CITY

MEGA FORCE

STAR BROSE
VIVATASTE

ACE WAR

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 04/03/2026

R H
FEET
T e 77t
B
JaE

PHL=%
i
EHEE
RES A
AR —
7 AT

Fe R
JUHLIE
ZHEHA
TH

N
i

H A H
ik =
e PP
LW} -7
HIH Zig
FeFET

PN
H2&4

fig =y

e KL
SRS H.

==
L3

—SZHG
SEEE
B2
4= 1i7un
P2
AR
+73

AIER
(ENE
T 5 7R 2

Horse
Weight

1154
1233
1121
1102
1015
1104
1215
1183
1048
1165
1072
1015
1095
1066

Horse
Weight

1012
1253
1068
1075
1064
1081
1088
1177
1065
1058
1243
1050
1190
1118

Horse
Weight

1014
1133
1135
1019
1098
992
1156
1172
1127
1130
1191
1169
1085

02/03/2026
Page:

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

15:58
1



HKJC-RIS8505

Race No.:

Card
No.

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Race No.:

Card
No.
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

03

04

05

06

Horse
No.

HO087

Horse
No.

K521
K132
J511

K125
L084
L139
K431
K207
K503
K316
J020
H356
K557
J233

Horse
No.

J143
H197
K116
J153
K451
K540
K544
H208
K421
H379
K279
J222
K383
LO55

Horse
No.

E061
H456
K352
E301
L240
L150
J290
K264
K320

Horse Name
CAN'T GO WONG

Horse Name
TACTICAL VICTORY
GENIUS BABY
HOLMES A COURT
SKY CAP

GRAND MASTERMIND
VIVA BOSS

FLASH STAR

STAR PERFORMER
FALCON HUNTER
HAPPY ALLIANCE
GIDDY UP
GAMEPLAYER ELITE
ETERNAL RICHNESS
LO PAN SPIRIT

Horse Name

GIANT LEAP
TACTICAL COMMAND
TOP THRONE
FORTUNE WHISKEY
GIANT BALLON

DUKE OF ORANGE
RISING ELITE

HAPPY UNITED
BRAVE WIN

YEE CHEONG SPIRIT
CIRRUS SPEED
ENJOY GOLF
PRESTIGE SUPERIOR
ALWAYS AHEAD

Horse Name

HARMONY N BLESSED
SPORTS LEGEND
SYMBOL OF STRENGTH
POWER KOEPP
ROMANTIC GLADIATOR
HEY BROS

FLYING WROTE
EVERSTAR
TOURBILLON GOLFER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 04/03/2026

BB
LK A
BLE2

CIR=E 2

BB
PIE 2ig
PLEEZ 2
I5EFEF

EREIEIRE!
PSR
EATN £
R
B

H Bt H
BT
ﬁﬂﬂﬂi
ﬁ%ﬁ%
AL
E&%
fEREARE
B
BEHE
6 E kg
BHE
Phagsak
fEER
EEEE

INGIED
IRGELED)
PR ES
IR 5T
it
EFEEST
RARE
B
TRim A

Horse
Weight

1190

Horse

Weight
1232
1055
1156
1162
1130
1034
1122
1148
1085
1244
1170
1085
1180
1223

Horse
Weight

1096
1097
1181
1113
1118
1037
1071
1190
1161
1248
1095
1189
1053
1184

Horse
Weight

1204
1165
1138
1104
1016
991
1148
1175
1138

02/03/2026
Page:

Weight
Date

02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

15:58
2



HKJC-RIS8505

Race No.:

Card
No.

10

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

06

07

08

09

Horse
No.

K490

Horse
No.

K162
H289
J131

H324
J137
J093
G150
H233
J098
J395
K281

K035
J384
K003

Horse
No.

H235
K154
LO75
H440
H162
K408
E459
J237
K434
L078

Horse
No.

K057
HO37
J426
Jo79
J446
H481
K381
L185
HO70
J486
K428
K176
K186

Horse Name
FAMILY KNIGHT

Horse Name

RAGGA BOMB
AESTHETICISM
CALIFORNIA MOXIE
NOBLE PURSUIT
GLORIOUS JOURNEY
SHANGHAI STYLE
TURIN WARRIOR
NORTHERN BEAST
TAKE ACTION
KOLACHI

MASTER OF HUMOR
LEGENDARY IMPACT
MIGHTY STEED
FORTUNE STAR

Horse Name
LUCKY PLANET
MATTERS MOST
PEGAS

SPICY GOLD
WINGS OF WAR
METRO POWER
BEAUTY GLORY
STORMING DRAGON
AMAZING KID
INVINCIBLE STARR

Horse Name

SILVERY BREEZE

A AMERIC TE SPECSO
CORLEONE

VIVA GRACIOUSNESS
FORTUNATE SON
SUPER UNICORN
FIVEFORTWO

HAPPY TERCENTENARY
SAMARKAND

CHILL KAKA
WITHALLMYFAITH
ANOTHER ZONDA
KING LOTUS

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 04/03/2026

#ZEZH

2
I E R
BN S
KTHRE
EXE
HIRHE
WL
T
SEFISES
EBLE
A
MR
)8
FEra

SEERIR
B S FTAE

HRTEFFE
EELYESE
L
2
(RS
ShiE
IFES
EEF
eSS
=D
fik 73 R
2T

Horse
Weight

1069

Horse
Weight

1044
1053
1143
1223
1059
1181
1127
1162
1157
1017
1097
1185
1016
1117

Horse
Weight

1109
1175
1147
1211
1185
1103
1165
1244
1006
1082

Horse
Weight

1142
1115
1064
1092
1131
1075
1078
1131
1190
1107
1227
1136
1025

02/03/2026
Page:

Weight
Date

02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

Weight
Date
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026

15:58
3



HKJC-RIS8505 Horse Weight Report 02/03/2026 15:58
Race Meeting: 04/03/2026 Page: 4

*** END OF REPORT * * *



