

Race No.: 01

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	G312	KASA PAPA	架勢奇爸	1154	02/03/2026
02	J182	ON THE LASH	齊歡最樂	1233	02/03/2026
03	J541	CONSPIRACY WITNESS	古惑大師	1121	02/03/2026
04	J508	HAILTOTHEVICTORS	光輝歲月	1102	02/03/2026
05	J331	PERFECT PAIRING	幸運同行	1015	02/03/2026
06	J524	ROSEWOOD FLEETFOOT	捷足奔馳	1104	02/03/2026
07	K306	SUPER SICARIO	堅多福	1215	02/03/2026
08	J371	SMILING EMPEROR	風雲	1183	02/03/2026
09	H293	ALL ARE MINE	開心三多	1048	02/03/2026
10	K110	JOLLY JUMPER	肥仔精神	1165	02/03/2026
11	J326	PERPETUAL POWER	盈利寶馬	1072	02/03/2026
12	J269	DRAGON SUNRISE	龍又生	1015	02/03/2026
	J392	CARRYON SMILING	始終如一	1095	02/03/2026
	D241	SUPER HONG KONG	香港精神	1066	02/03/2026

Race No.: 02

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K044	POWER SUMMIT	問鼎巔峰	1012	02/03/2026
02	J243	CALL TO COMMAND	八里旺	1253	02/03/2026
03	H273	STERLING WONGCHOY	至旺財	1068	02/03/2026
04	J482	THOUSAND CUPS	千杯	1075	02/03/2026
05	J344	CONCORDE STAR	歷險大將	1064	02/03/2026
06	J037	ONLY U	銳一	1081	02/03/2026
07	J102	RACINGRACE	日頌月讚	1088	02/03/2026
08	K052	NOBLE DELUXE	魅力星	1177	02/03/2026
09	H178	CHEER FOR SOUTH	南區旺	1065	02/03/2026
10	K028	ORIENTAL SURPRISE	東方魅影	1058	02/03/2026
11	J187	VERBIER	朗日雪峰	1243	02/03/2026
12	H385	SHINE BRIGHT	發光發亮	1050	02/03/2026
	K099	KING ALLOY	皇金合	1190	02/03/2026
	J152	GALE SAGA	旋風傳奇	1118	02/03/2026

Race No.: 03

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K178	YOUNG BRAVO	競駿良駒	1014	02/03/2026
02	H296	SERANGOON	八駿笑昇	1133	02/03/2026
03	H382	DOUBLE WIN	雙贏	1135	02/03/2026
04	H276	SHARPEN BRIGHT	一支箭	1019	02/03/2026
05	G125	SURE JOYFUL	得意佳作	1098	02/03/2026
06	H137	PACKING HURRICANE	包裝旋風	992	02/03/2026
07	J529	YIU CHEUNG VICTORY	耀昌勝世	1156	02/03/2026
08	H344	PING HAI COMET	平海之星	1172	02/03/2026
09	J213	SMART CITY	君智盛	1127	02/03/2026
10	K200	MEGA FORCE	十力	1130	02/03/2026
11	J463	STAR BROSE	禾道威	1191	02/03/2026
12	K415	VIVA TASTE	怪獸叉燒	1169	02/03/2026
	J509	ACE WAR	祥勝將軍	1085	02/03/2026

Race No.: 03

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
	H087	CAN'T GO WONG	獎星	1190	02/03/2026

Race No.: 04

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K521	TACTICAL VICTORY	智勝勳章	1232	02/03/2026
02	K132	GENIUS BABY	團結戰靈	1055	02/03/2026
03	J511	HOLMES A COURT	風火猴王	1156	02/03/2026
04	K125	SKY CAP	富心星	1162	02/03/2026
05	L084	GRAND MASTERMIND	弘智多寶	1130	02/03/2026
06	L139	VIVA BOSS	怪獸波士	1034	02/03/2026
07	K431	FLASH STAR	閃電星福	1122	02/03/2026
08	K207	STAR PERFORMER	枕頭之星	1148	02/03/2026
09	K503	FALCON HUNTER	靖哥哥	1085	02/03/2026
10	K316	HAPPY ALLIANCE	快活同盟	1244	02/03/2026
11	J020	GIDDY UP	跑得好快	1170	02/03/2026
12	H356	GAMEPLAYER ELITE	電玩精英	1085	02/03/2026
	K557	ETERNAL RICHNESS	年年豐裕	1180	02/03/2026
	J233	LO PAN SPIRIT	魯班精神	1223	02/03/2026

Race No.: 05

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J143	GIANT LEAP	日馳千里	1096	02/03/2026
02	H197	TACTICAL COMMAND	智勝攻略	1097	02/03/2026
03	K116	TOP THRONE	嘉冠王	1181	02/03/2026
04	J153	FORTUNE WHISKEY	運來伍寶	1113	02/03/2026
05	K451	GIANT BALLON	踏雪尋梅	1118	02/03/2026
06	K540	DUKE OF ORANGE	韋少寶	1037	02/03/2026
07	K544	RISING ELITE	旭能精英	1071	02/03/2026
08	H208	HAPPY UNITED	萬眾開心	1190	02/03/2026
09	K421	BRAVE WIN	勇敢孖寶	1161	02/03/2026
10	H379	YEE CHEONG SPIRIT	怡昌精神	1248	02/03/2026
11	K279	CIRRUS SPEED	萬里雲	1095	02/03/2026
12	J222	ENJOY GOLF	快樂高球	1189	02/03/2026
	K383	PRESTIGE SUPERIOR	傲然	1053	02/03/2026
	L055	ALWAYS AHEAD	志善思源	1184	02/03/2026

Race No.: 06

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	E061	HARMONY N BLESSED	人和家興	1204	02/03/2026
02	H456	SPORTS LEGEND	川河動駒	1165	02/03/2026
03	K352	SYMBOL OF STRENGTH	乘數表	1138	02/03/2026
04	E301	POWER KOEPP	電源之駒	1104	02/03/2026
05	L240	ROMANTIC GLADIATOR	浪漫鬥士	1016	02/03/2026
06	L150	HEY BROS	團結巴打	991	02/03/2026
07	J290	FLYING WROTE	東來欣賞	1148	02/03/2026
08	K264	EVERSTAR	廚神	1175	02/03/2026
09	K320	TOURBILLON GOLFER	飛輪霸	1138	02/03/2026

Race No.: 06

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
10	K490	FAMILY KNIGHT	家傳之寶	1069	02/03/2026

Race No.: 07

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K162	RAGGA BOMB	佳登	1044	02/03/2026
02	H289	AESTHETICISM	唯美主義	1053	02/03/2026
03	J131	CALIFORNIA MOXIE	加州活力	1143	02/03/2026
04	H324	NOBLE PURSUIT	大千氣象	1223	02/03/2026
05	J137	GLORIOUS JOURNEY	本領非凡	1059	02/03/2026
06	J093	SHANGHAI STYLE	有派頭	1181	02/03/2026
07	G150	TURIN WARRIOR	都靈勇士	1127	02/03/2026
08	H233	NORTHERN BEAST	北海盜	1162	02/03/2026
09	J098	TAKE ACTION	先到先得	1157	02/03/2026
10	J395	KOLACHI	至高心得	1017	02/03/2026
11	K281	MASTER OF HUMOR	幽默大師	1097	02/03/2026
12	K035	LEGENDARY IMPACT	傳承效應	1185	02/03/2026
	J384	MIGHTY STEED	勁進駒	1016	02/03/2026
	K003	FORTUNE STAR	康昌之星	1117	02/03/2026

Race No.: 08

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	H235	LUCKY PLANET	幸運星球	1109	02/03/2026
02	K154	MATTERS MOST	關鍵所在	1175	02/03/2026
03	L075	PEGAS	飛馬座	1147	02/03/2026
04	H440	SPICY GOLD	椒椒醒	1211	02/03/2026
05	H162	WINGS OF WAR	撼天鐵翼	1185	02/03/2026
06	K408	METRO POWER	精彩福星	1103	02/03/2026
07	E459	BEAUTY GLORY	美麗邂逅	1165	02/03/2026
08	J237	STORMING DRAGON	勇霸龍	1244	02/03/2026
09	K434	AMAZING KID	福星小子	1006	02/03/2026
10	L078	INVINCIBLE STARR	賢者福星	1082	02/03/2026

Race No.: 09

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K057	SILVERY BREEZE	銀亮奔騰	1142	02/03/2026
02	H037	A AMERIC TE SPEC SO	有財有勢	1115	02/03/2026
03	J426	CORLEONE	相映紅	1064	02/03/2026
04	J079	VIVA GRACIOUSNESS	爆笑	1092	02/03/2026
05	J446	FORTUNATE SON	將義	1131	02/03/2026
06	H481	SUPER UNICORN	勁好運	1075	02/03/2026
07	K381	FIVEFORTWO	好實力	1078	02/03/2026
08	L185	HAPPY TRICENTENARY	喜豐年	1131	02/03/2026
09	H070	SAMARKAND	建測羣英	1190	02/03/2026
10	J486	CHILL KAKA	超加加	1107	02/03/2026
11	K428	WITHALLMYFAITH	魅力知耀	1227	02/03/2026
12	K176	ANOTHER ZONDA	暴風之子	1136	02/03/2026
	K186	KING LOTUS	蓮冠皇	1025	02/03/2026

*** END OF REPORT ***